22/03/2002 ASS. REC. BY:	REF: (63 /ASM)	8) EH80(08)	Special Insti	ruction:	
Surveyor:	RUSU ASSIGNM	UENT (Office			
From (Person)	: Tun Win Cong of	yew	Date/T	ime: 19-112018	5.41am
Estimated Cos	t:	Bill to:			
OD TO WS	STTP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV /	CS			4
To Inspect Ve	hicle No: CT 4971 G		Insured:	GBF 1819P.	
at Workshop r	m/s GMA Automotiv		Tel: _ 90k	1218	8
of	38 Woudlands Inc	1 Park El	≥ 05-01		No.
Policy No:		Claim No:	S8 MOI OI8	5 110 mm cc	
Sum Insured:		Excess:			
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)	×	D.O.A.	3100018)
CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24 HRS "WP" 12.11.1018 1035cm Person Contacted:	Cleon	H.O.E	O. Endorsement:	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (X) Estimated Action/Instruction (X)	e			
	d liensonte realization				

Menu



4971G

ke

PVD NISSAN

Service Request Details

im 3M010I8 erence one d as Date tober 23, 2018 uest Date ovember 19, 2018 e Date vember 26, 2018 andor Name K AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) e of Loss and Party Vehicle Damage vices -- Repair Survey Actions Next Step Agree to perform service Decline Work Accept Work Vehicle Information dent Vehicle Registration #

' Indel

ervice Address

rimary Contact/Insured

HI AGRI HOLDING PTE LTD

90 VERDE CRESCENT, VILLA VERDE, 688510, Singapore

BERT_MAXY@HOTMAIL.COM

laim Handler

AN Wancong

11.wancong@axa.com.sg

ditional Instructions

lessages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

.ew Message

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details			
Vehicle No. :	GY4971G		
Vehicle Type :	B31 - Goods (Open) Lorry (Metal Body)/Pick	rup	
Vehicle Attachment 1:	With Hood		
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal		
Vehicle Make :	NISSAN		
Vehicle Model :	CABSTAR		
Chassis No. :	JN1SF4F23Z0854053		
Propellant:	Diesel		
Engine No.:	QD32205467		
Engine Capacity :	3153 cc		
Maximum Power Output:	-		
Maximum Laden Weight:	3350 kg		
Unladen Weight:	1640 kg		
Year Of Manufacture :	2005		
Original Registration Date :	27 Apr 2005		
Lifespan Expiry Date :	26 Apr 2025		
COE Category :	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus		
PQP Paid:	\$27,286.00		
COE Expiry Date :	31 Mar 2020		
Lay Up Expiry Date :	27 Nov 2019		
Inspection Due Date :	26 Oct 2018		
Intended Transfer Date :	11 Dec 2018		
CO2 Emission :	•		
CO Emission :	-		
HC Emission :	-		
NOx Emission :	-		
PM Emission:	-		
Late renewal fee(s) will be impos	ed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Enqu	ire Road Tax Payable for fee(s) pay	able.
Road tax, including Over Paymer Amount Payable	nt (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the	new registered owner when its own	nership is being transferred.
	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	(S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00	-	25.00
Total Amount Pavable:			25.00

, mileant a jable			
	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	(S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00		25.00
Total Amount Payable : Message			25.00

Please note that all future COE renewals for this vehicle can only be for a 5-year period, subject to the statutory lifespan (if applicable) of the

You may print this page for reference.

OK Print

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	5603W
Vehicle No.:	GY4971G
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	11 Dec 2018
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	CABSTAR
Primary Colour:	Gold
Manufacturing Year:	2005
Engine No.:	QD32205467
Chassis No.:	JN1SF4F23Z0854053
Maximum Power Output:	
Open Market Value:	\$20,089.00
Original Registration Date:	27 Apr 2005
First Registration Date:	27 Apr 2005
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,005.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	31 Mar 2020
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$27,286.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$7,321.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$7,321.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Dec 2018

vehicle.

Bal: 1 yr 6,1 mg 6,1 mg

SGCARMART.COM

Hi, simonhlc

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



Nissan Cabstar

Price Range

▼ Depreciation ▼ > 10 year(: ▼ Vehicle Type

0

0

0

Add a Note

Home » Used Cars » M.Y Commercial Pte Ltd » Nissan Cabstar (COE till 11/2020)

Resources

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Ownership

Car Aftermarket

On The Move

Lifestyle





Nissan Cabstar (COE till 11/2020)

Photos Research Financial Accessories Similar Overview More Actions Report Error Add to Compare Add a Note Add to Shortlist

Car Details

\$15,800 Price 0 Depreciation \$8,090 /yr 26-Nov-2005 Reg Date (1yr 11mths 12days COE left)

25-Nov-2025 Lifespan

2005 Manufactured

Mileage

Transmission Manual

3.153 cc **Engine Cap**

1,500 kg **Curb Weight**

Diesel

Fuel type

Features

Accessories

PQP Paid \$22,924. High Scrap Value! Well Maintenance Description

By Previous Owner, Price Still Can Negotiable, High Loan With Lowest Interest Rate Available, Call Our

Friendly Salesperson To View Now.

\$22,924 COE \$20,070 OMV

\$1,004 ARF

\$8,956 as of today (change) Dereg Value

No. of Owners

Truck Type of Veh

COE Car

Category Available Availability

Add to Shortlist

Posted on: 21-Nov-2018 | Last Updated on: 23-Nov-2018

Tags: Nissan Cabstar, nissan cabstar, 2005 Nissan Cabstar, 2005 nissan cabstar,

Nissan, Cabstar, cabstar, Used Nissan



Add to Compare



Share













Seller Information

M.Y Commercial Pte Ltd Company » dealer's pricelist » 9 vehs sold | 5 vehs available 7030 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 5 #02-16 Address Search cars nearby this location Northstar @ AMK Location 69093877 Office No 91853232 Contact Person(s) Kenny Tan

Nick Ong

Useful Services



Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally.

Vehicle Evaluation



Find out the market value for your car. Get a free Car Valuation.

Free Valuation

Recommended for you

Compare

1-6 of 18

81684411

MSYH18146302 / Sin Yew Hup Auto Pte Ltd - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 12/11/2018 15:30 SUBMITTED BY: Edwin Yep Klat Beng

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 12/11/2018 15:53

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
同時間的發展對為中華影響的形式	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/11/2018 15:30
Date Of Accident	23/10/2018 19:40
Exact Location Of Accident	KRANJI WAY T JUNCTION WITH SUNGEI KADUT DRIVE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
在代表的基本的基本的基本的基本的基本的基本的基本的基本的基本的基本的基本的基本的基本的	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GY4971G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	FASTWELD ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD
Co Reg No	199905603W
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-63686325
Vehicle Particulars	Meraphili Media de Lascada de la latituda de la calcada
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	CABSTAR-3.0 (M)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMCVSN3022271800
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ONG LIAN LYE
NRIC No	S0011012D
Date Of Birth	12/11/1951
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	28/10/1977
Driving Experience	40 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90293857
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

2/ 1

Address

BLK 95B HENDERSON ROAD #05-28

Postcode

152095

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD ON COLLISION

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YE\$

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

5

Passenger 1

NAME:

: NEYIDONDA NANAJI

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: SARAPATI SUBRAHMANYAM

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: MURUGAN KARUPPAIYAN

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

: KARUPPIAH SANKAR

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes,Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

BUKIT MERAH WEST NPC

Police Station Address

ROAD: 500 BUKIT MERAH VIEW #01-01, POSTCODE: 159682,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20181024/2046

Attachment(s)

YES

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBF1829P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

ONG LIAN LYE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

GY4971G

Were seat belts wom?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

MURUGAN KARUPPAIYAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

GY4971G

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Name

NEYIDONDA NANAJI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

GY4971G

Were seat belts wom?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 4

Name

SARAPATI SUBRAHMANYAM

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

GY4971G

Were seat belts wom?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 5

Name

KARUPPIAH SANKAR

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

GY4971G

Were seat belts wom?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE

159682

Tel No: 1800-3779999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

T/20181024/2046		
-----------------	--	--

Report No. T/20181024/2046

1 of 3

24/10/2018 11:55		wade;	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 23	
Informa	it's Partic	ulars			
Name of Informant: ONG LIAN LYE			Address: APT BLK 95B HENDERSON ROAD #05-28 SINGAPORE 152095		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S0011012D			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 90293857		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN.	Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 66 12/11/1951			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: Chinese	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Lorry driver			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 23/10/2018 19:4	Type of Location T-Junction	
KRANJI WAY SUNGEI KAD		cad, T-Junction of S Road Surface:	Sungei Kadut Dr	Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: Tra		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Working		Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collisi Between Movi	on: ng Vehicles - Head On			Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

		A Date of the Second		STREET, SALES OF STREET, SALES	The second second	建建筑等的
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBF1829P	Lorry				Seriously Damaged	The second secon
GY4971G	Lorry				Seriously Damaged	

Details of Person Involved	TO STATE OF THE ST
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	The state of the s
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1



T/20181024/2046

Report No. T/20181024/2048

Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE

Tel No: 1800-3779999

Police Station Of Origin:

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver Name	ONG LIAN LYE			ID No		S0011012D
Related Vehicle	GY4971G (Lorry)			Conta	ct No.	90293857
Hospital/Clinic	KHOO TECK PUAT HOSPITAL			Class Drivin Licens Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	23/10/2018	Date Dis)/2018	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 04			Degree o	f Injury	Sligh	t

On 23/10/2018 at about 1940hrs, I was driving my company lorry bearing GY4971G along Kranji Way towards Neo Tiew Road. While reaching the T-junction of Sungel Kadut Drive, another lorry bearing GBF1829P was coming from the opposite direction and was planning to turn right into Sungei Kadut Drive. I was driving on the right lane out of the 2 lane road and I was planning to drive straight. Suddenly the lorry from the opposite side make a sudden right turn and his front portion of the vehicle (slightly more to the right side), had collided onto my front right portion of my lorry.

I wish to state that I was trap inside the vehicle due to the accident passerby had help to force open the

driver door so that I am able to come out from the lorry. I suspect that he make an illegal right turn as he was driving on the left lane of his directions and it was suppose to drive straight instead of turning right. Traffic Police had came down as well. There were 4 passenger inside my vehicle. Subsequently there were a total of 8 of us conveyed by Ambulance to Khoo Teck Puat Hospital for checkup. I had suffered lacerations on my right knee area and abrasions on my stomach area. I was then given 4 days MC. The vehicle have to be towed away as the front and right side windscreen were all shattered and could no longer be driven.



Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1





Police-Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE 159682 Tel No: 1800-3779999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20181024/2046

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

SIGNATURE

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 2 TAN HWA TIONG	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time: 24/10/2018 11:55
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt RAZIZ BIN TAHAR Contact No.: 65476200	Classification Of Case:
Autheritication Stamp	

Sketch Plan #4 Pg. 1



Traffic Police Department Charge Office , 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865

AMENDMENT NP 168 No: Accident Date/Time : Vehicle(s) involved : NRIC No Tel No: Date: Dear Sir / Madam I wish to amend as follows

Yours faithfully

ONE LIAN LYE 5001101210 Bukit Merch Wist Wist Noighbourhood I's Reg Control No 500 Bukit Merch View #81-01 Singapore 159682 Tel: 1800-3779999



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REPORT CS3/ASM18020843/R1cbe2 AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref: 8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 Date: 02-01-2019 **AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811** Code: ASM ATTN: TAN WANCONG Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM) **GBF 1829P** Veh. Inspected GY 4971G Insured Veh. 0.00 Policy No. Coverage (\$) 0.00 S8M010I8 Claim No. Excess (\$) Assign From TAN WANCONG Assign Date 19/11/2018 Vehicle Particulars & Condition Make & Model NISSAN CABSTAR 3153 C.C 2005 Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. Chassis No. JN1SF4F23Z0854053 Colour GREY IN ORDER Odometer Steering **Brakes** IN ORDER Modification NIL FAIR General **Conditions of Tyres** Make Balance Size 195 R15C MICHELIN 7 mm R/H Front Tyre MICHELIN L/H Front Tyre 195 R15C 7 mm MICHELIN 5/5 mm R/H Rear Tyre 155 R12C (D) 155 R12C (D) MICHELIN 5/5 mm L/H Rear Tyre 4. **Description of Damages** THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT O/S PORTION. 5. **General Information Accident Date** 23/10/2018 Inspect Date / Time 06/12/2018 (04:25 PM) 2 KRANJI LINK Survey held at GMA AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES Repairer 5a. Remarks A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION. THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE. C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS. D) THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$18,000-\$19,000 5b. **Estimate Days of Repair** ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 10 Working Days

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM18020843/R1cbe2

Inspected By

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

h

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

Automotive Assessor

BEng(Hons), B.Bus, MBA, PEng, PE, MinstAEA, MASME, MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.